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Fecha10/04/2011
Distancia 17000 Metros
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Dorsal
530
555
599
685
719
241

51
680
694
521
654
689
690
707
645
671
655
652

35
641
574
683
721
723
506
565
568
591
659
664
546
670
559
679
616
673
525

Tiempo
2:03:16
2:11:47
2:11:57
2:18:06
2:18:07
2:21:04
2:21:04
2:27:24
2:31:39
2:32:05
2:32:08
2:33:02
2:33:03
2:36:00
2:36:26
2:38:08
2:38:54
2:38:55
2:40:54
2:41:33
2:41:38
2:41:39
2:43:57
2:44:14
2:44:24
2:44:26
2:44:27
2:45:39
2:48:03
2:50:40
2:51:54
2:53:05
2:53:07
2:53:41
2:54:50
2:56:10
2:56:34

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Masculina

Il Marxa "Font Amarga - Les Salines"

Min/Km Nombre

7,15 MIQUEL

7,45 VICENTE

7,46 SALVADOR
8,07
8,07
8,18
8,18
8,40
8,55
8,57
8,57
9,00
9,00
9,11
9,12
9,18
9,21
9,21
9,28
9,30
9,30
9,31
9,39
9,40
9,40
9,40
9,40
9,45
9,53
10,02
10,07
10,11
10,11
10,13 EDUARDO
10,17 JONAS

10,22
10,23

EZEQUIEL
IVAN
ALBERTO

MARTIN

ENRIQUE

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO
CARLOS

RICHARD
ANTONIO

JOSEP

JORGE

IVAN

JAVIER

CESAR

RAUL

JORDI

JUAN

VALERIa

VICENTE

PABLO

LUIS FERMIN

JOSE JULIAN

JUAN VICENTE

FRANCISCO

JOSé MANUEL

JOSE MANUEL

FRANCISCO

JOSEP LLUIS

FRANCISCO J.

FRANCISCO

VICENT JESUS

Apellidos

TORTOSA GARCIA
MARIN NUREZ

MICO CALDES
MANGLANO SADA
MARTI BONMATI{
RODENAS AGUILAR
GALLEGO NAVARRO
DEL OLMO SORIANO
CARRASCOSA PUERTO
CAPSIR SANZ

SANZ SOLAZ

BANO JORQUES

BOIX SANCHIS
ANDRES FERRER
PEREZ BAUTISTA
SANTAMARTA SISTER
MATA HUERTAS
YUSTE OVIEDO
MOLINA PAUSA
GRANDA LEIVA
SIENES MORENO
MONPARLES MARTINE
FERRUS URBANEJA
GUETO RAMOS
JIMENEZ CLARAMONT
RODRIGO | RODRIGUE
SATORRES FRANCES
DALMAU GUTIERREZ
GREGORI BENET6
CALATAYUD
ARGENTE PUERTOS
ESCALERA JUAN
ANDRES BASCO
PEREZ LOZANO

PENA GARCIA
CLIMENT | MATEU
MARTINEZ PUIG
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CLUB

CAMA ALGEMESI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO MI
CLUB DEPORTIVO MI
TRIATLO CARCAIXEN

INDEPENDIENTE

CEE ANNAPURNA GR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA
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CEE ANNAPURNA GR 15
CLUB MUNTAN. I ESC 16

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MUNTAN. I ESC 32

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
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Posicion Dorsal  Tiempo Min/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

38 573 2:56:35 10,23 ALAN GARCIA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE 38 ABSOLUTA-MASC
39 96 2:59:33 10,34 CARLOS POUS VIDAL CLUB TRIATLO GUAD 39 ABSOLUTA-MASC
40 594 3:00:07 10,36 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ PENADES INDEPENDIENTE 40 ABSOLUTA-MASC
41 640 3:05:09 10,53 RAFAEL CHORDA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE 41 ABSOLUTA-MASC
42 653 3:05:22 10,54 JOSé MARIA°  MONASOR HERNaNDE INDEPENDIENTE 42 ABSOLUTA-MASC
43 632 3:06:19 10,58 FERRAN REIG ALBERO INDEPENDIENTE 43 ABSOLUTA-MASC
44 688 3:06:42 10,59 LLUIS ORTIZ BO INDEPENDIENTE 44 ABSOLUTA-MASC
45 706 3:06:55 10,60 AROON CATALAN CASTILO INDEPENDIENTE 46 ABSOLUTA-MASC
46 703 3:06:55 10,60 JORGE HEREU HERVAS INDEPENDIENTE 45 ABSOLUTA-MASC
47 715 3:08:11 11,04 RAMON FERRER ROMAN INDEPENDIENTE 47 ABSOLUTA-MASC
48 708 3:08:12 11,04 CHRISTIAN MURAOZ IBAREZ INDEPENDIENTE 48 ABSOLUTA-MASC
49 305 3:08:12 11,04 VICENTE RAM GIL VALLS INDEPENDIENTE 49 ABSOLUTA-MASC
50 718 3:09:09 11,08 JAVIER MARTINEZ ZAPATA INDEPENDIENTE 50 ABSOLUTA-MASC
51 584 3:10:08 11,11 JOSEF. RIPOLL GUITART INDEPENDIENTE 51 ABSOLUTA-MASC
52 625 3:17:59 11,39 MARCOS PARRAGA CLAR INDEPENDIENTE 52 ABSOLUTA-MASC
53 551 3:19:52 11,45 JOSEP ANTONI CARRASCOSA TORREG INDEPENDIENTE 53 ABSOLUTA-MASC
54 524 3:23:15 11,57 JOSE MANUEL CANALES MARTINEZ  INDEPENDIENTE 54 ABSOLUTA-MASC
55 628 3:23:44 11,59 JORGE COMPANY GUEROLA  INDEPENDIENTE 55 ABSOLUTA-MASC
56 629 3:23:47 11,59 FRANCISCOJ. COMPANY GUEROLA INDEPENDIENTE 56 ABSOLUTA-MASC
57 527 3:25:27 12,05 FRANCISCOJ. BARRAQUET MARTI INDEPENDIENTE 57 ABSOLUTA-MASC
58 534 3:25:27 12,05 PASCUAL MARTI OLASO INDEPENDIENTE 58 ABSOLUTA-MASC
59 666 3:25:29 12,05 MIGUEL JORDa MARAVALL INDEPENDIENTE 59 ABSOLUTA-MASC
60 600 3:27:41 12,13 DANIEL TUDELA RAMOS TRIATLO CARCAIXEN 60 ABSOLUTA-MASC
61 562 3:28:39 12,16 VICENT FOMBUENA BORRaS  CENTRE EXCURSIONI 61 ABSOLUTA-MASC
62 644 3:29:43 12,20 JAUME ADAM ROIG INDEPENDIENTE 62 ABSOLUTA-MASC
63 684 3:29:43 12,20 RAUL SANXIS | MONT INDEPENDIENTE 63 ABSOLUTA-MASC
64 122 3:30:41 12,24 LUIS ESCRIVA MASIP INDEPENDIENTE 64 ABSOLUTA-MASC
65 720 3:32:06 12,29 JOSEP VICENT CANADAS ARNAU C.M.L'AL.D.CRES. 65 ABSOLUTA-MASC
66 513 3:32:38 12,30 ENRIC GRAU CHaFER C.AXATIVA 66 ABSOLUTA-MASC
67 674 3:34:03 12,35 FILIBERTO MARTORELL CALATAY INDEPENDIENTE 67 ABSOLUTA-MASC
68 661 3:34:10 12,36 JOSE VICENTE GIMENEZ LLORCA INDEPENDIENTE 68 ABSOLUTA-MASC
69 657 3:34:48 12,38 JOSE MATA MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 69 ABSOLUTA-MASC
70 560 3:35:19 12,40 JOSE IVAN COLOMINA REMIGIA AL TROT-GUADASSU 70 ABSOLUTA-MASC
71 709 3:35:39 12,41 JUAN ANTONI VALERA INIESTA INDEPENDIENTE 71 ABSOLUTA-MASC
72 724 3:36:58 12,46 XAVI CAMRENA FERRER INDEPENDENT 72 ABSOLUTA-MASC
73 716 3:37:00 12,46 JOSE MANUEL ESTRADA HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 73 ABSOLUTA-MASC
74 717 3:37:01 12,46 ELIES CLIMENT OLIVER INDEPENDIENTE 74 ABSOLUTA-MASC
75 698 3:37:13 12,47 JOSE SANZ CHORDI INDEPENDIENTE 75 ABSOLUTA-MASC
76 572 3:38:03 12,50 VICENT CHORDA ARANDIGA  C.A. ALBERIC 76 ABSOLUTA-MASC
77 686 3:38:51 12,52 VICENTE GINER ALACOT INDEPENDIENTE 77 ABSOLUTA-MASC
78 637 3:40:28 12,58 ALBERTO ESCRIVA MASIP INDEPENDIENTE 78 ABSOLUTA-MASC
79 691 3:41:25 13,01 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ CANDEL INDEPENDIENTE 79 ABSOLUTA-MASC
30 607 3:42:46 13,06 JOSEP ALBERO INDEPENDENT 80 ABSOLUTA-MASC
81 701 3:43:49 13,10 JUAN CARLOS LINANA ALCARAZ INDEPENDIENTE 81 ABSOLUTA-MASC
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Posicion
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Dorsal
509
196
206
558
601
677
668
669
648
577
618
580
582

Tiempo
3:43:58
3:45:28
3:50:37
4:02:01
4:04:11
4:04:52
4:06:04
4:06:52
4:09:39
4:11:48
4:11:49
4:14:05
4:14:14

Min/Km Nombre

13,10
13,16
13,34
14,14
14,22
14,24
14,28
14,31
14,41
14,49
14,49
14,57
14,57

EDUARDO
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
JOSEP

JOSE MANUEL
XAVI

JOAN

LUIS

JOAQUIN
ARTURO
RAFA

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE

Apellidos

MATEU BODI
ESTARLICH ESPANA
ORTEGA GOMEZ
CASTILLO FERRER
RAGA LLIRI
VERGARA CASTELL
NACHER MARTINEZ
JORDAN LLOPIS
LOPEZ SANCHO
ARGENTE PUERTOS
GARCIA ALAPONT
SORIANO UBEDA
DUBAL BON
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CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
S.M. CENTRE ESPORT
CORRIOL EXTREME
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LA RABOSA ALZIRA
LES 3 CABRETES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FEDME
MOIXENT A PEU

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
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